Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №28 в микрорайоне №271

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414852.43
	1229454.51
	0°59'20''
	7.53
	1-2

	2
	414859.96
	1229454.64
	91°47'02''
	6.10
	2-3

	3
	414859.77
	1229460.74
	2°11'08''
	1.31
	3-4

	4
	414861.08
	1229460.79
	93°16'43''
	8.04
	4-5

	5
	414860.62
	1229468.82
	179°48'27''
	8.93
	5-6

	6
	414851.69
	1229468.85
	272°57'14''
	14.36
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,0119.0000 га     119.27 кв.м.

	Периметр
	46.28 м.


